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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Pure Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]
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A002015873 SUSHREE  PRODHAN Female No  1 1 UR  2  96.00  92.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952143 SAEED  SK Male No  2 2 UR  4  96.00  88.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901217 NAMROTA  KOLEY Female No  3 3 UR  2  95.75  88.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226343 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  4 4 UR  2  93.50  90.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228801 AVINABA  GHOSH Male No  5  1 5 OBC-B  2  92.75  97.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478997 BIKRAM  KOLEY Male No  6  2 6 OBC-B  1  92.50  97.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422374 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  5  91.25  91.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324512 SOUMYADEEP  DHARA Male No  8  1 8 SC  3  90.50  82.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275618 ANIRUDDHA  PATRA Male No  9 9 UR  2  90.25  96.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332470 KAMELA  PIYADA Female No  10 10 UR  4  89.75  83.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214669 NEHA  BHUNIYA Female No  11 11 UR  1  89.00  71.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091040 DEBJYOTI  PAL Male No  12  3 12 OBC-B  2  88.75  92.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644338 MD KHALID FIRDAUS Male No  13 13 UR  2  88.25  74.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030660 ARIJIT  KUNDU Male No  14 14 UR  3  87.75  93.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000316172 SUMAN  MAJI Male No  15 15 UR  11  87.75  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983490 SK SAHIL ALI Male No  16 16 UR  1  87.25  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837895 ANSHUMAN  GHOSH Male No  17 17 UR  9  87.25  63.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233286 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  18  2 18 SC  7  87.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758980 PIYASA  DEY Female No  19 19 UR  5  85.75  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820331 SHUVAM  KHATUA Male No  20  3 20 SC  5  85.00  58.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434181 SK MIJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  21  2 21 OBC-A  19  85.00  44.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928442 SRIJON  ADAK Male No  22 22 UR  3  84.75  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323536 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  23  3 23 OBC-A  3  84.75  68.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888745 SRESTHA  DHARA Female No  24 24 UR  2  84.50  68.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071123 NAGMA  KHATUN Female No  25  4 25 OBC-A  2  84.50  66.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594635 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  26  4 26 SC  4  84.25  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723647 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  27  4 27 OBC-B  1  84.25  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116090 AKASH  SANTRA Male No  28 28 UR  11  84.00  70.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000522731 SUBHADIP  PAL Male No  29  5 29 OBC-B  1  83.50  85.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423641 SAYAN  DAS Male No  30 30 UR  4  83.50  44.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588151 TAKDERA  MALLICK Female No  31  5 31 OBC-A  2  83.25  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120905 JEMIMA  BASRIN Female No  32 32 UR  18  83.00  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223666 MARIYAH  PARVIN Female No  33  6 33 OBC-A  6  82.50  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058875 SADIYA  JAMIN Female No  34 34 UR  1  82.25  60.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187435 TANDRIMA  DUTTA Female No  35 35 UR  2  82.25  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338017 PRIYANATH  KHANRA Male No  36 36 UR  5  82.00  86.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365145 ARKA  SAMANTA Male No  37 37 UR  9  82.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058999 ANIRBAN  HAZRA Male No  38  5 38 SC  1  82.00  70.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950635 ANIRBAN  BHATTACHARYA Male No  39 39 UR  1  81.75  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189443 ANAS HOSSAIN MIDDE Male No  40  7 40 OBC-A  4  81.25  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266915 SK MASUM ISLAM Male No  41  8 41 OBC-A  3  81.25  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485920 POULAMI  MAJI Female No  42  6 42 SC  2  81.25  54.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002230683 SAJAL  PANJA Male No  43 43 UR  4  81.00  80.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415238 SUMONA  SK Female No  44  9 44 OBC-A  2  81.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572107 ANEEK  FADIKAR Male No  45 45 UR  3  81.00  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552854 ANNESHA  GAYEN Female No  46  7 46 SC  4  80.75  75.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990753 SOUMILI  SAMANTA Female No  47 47 UR  10  80.50  76.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711991 HARSHIT  CHANDRA Male No  48 48 UR  20  80.25  78.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319771 ASHA  DAS Female No  49 49 UR  1  80.25  57.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032143 SUCHANDRA  JANA Female No  50 50 UR  13  80.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252613 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV Male No  51 51 UR  5  80.00  50.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547684 SOUMALYA  SEN Male No  52 52 UR  1  79.50  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251457 SHREYA  BANERJEE Female No  53 53 UR  1  79.50  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264392 SURYADEEP  MISHRA Male No  54 54 UR  12  79.25  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478356 VISHESH  JAISWAL Male No  55 55 UR  9  79.25  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276658 MORSELIM  KHAN Male No  56 56 UR  2  79.00  80.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001380386 SOUMYAJIT  BATABYAL Male No  57 57 UR  11  78.75  74.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535072 ARYABIBASWAN  DAS Male No  58  6 58 OBC-B  4  78.75  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153703 SHAYANTAN  MONDAL Male No  59  8 59 SC  2  78.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270702 SK MASUD ISLAM Male No  60  10 60 OBC-A  3  78.00  54.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039726 SUBHAU  PARUI Male No  61 61 UR  1  78.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590257 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  62 62 UR  7  78.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225725 RITU  MANNA Female No  63 63 UR  5  77.25  78.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315029 ARIF  AHMED Male No  64  11 64 OBC-A  1  77.25  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709477 RAJ  HAIT Male No  65 65 UR  7  77.25  50.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078281 ANJUM HUSSAIN KHAN Male No  66  7 66 OBC-B  4  77.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409019 DIGANTA  POLLEY Male No  67 67 UR  3  77.00  62.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005518 SUDIP  SAMANTA Male No  68 68 UR  4  77.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432729 RITESH  JANA Male No  69 69 UR  1  77.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169618 SOUMILY  GHOSH Female No  70 70 UR  1  77.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000550205 MADHUMANTI  DAS Female No  71 71 UR  6  76.50  47.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131394 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  72 72 UR  16  76.25  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065692 PURNENDU  PARUI Male No  73  8 73 OBC-B  6  76.25  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289526 ESITA  ROY Female No  74 74 UR  10  76.25  57.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995897 ANKAN  KANDAR Male No  75 75 UR  8  76.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251598 ABHIRUP  MONDAL Male No  76 76 UR  1  75.75  77.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766612 TAYAN  CHOWDHOURY Male No  77 77 UR  6  75.25  67.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302150 MONALISHA  PALUI Female No  78  9 78 OBC-B  2  75.25  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637427 ANEEK  ADHIKARY Male No  79  10 79 OBC-B  1  75.00  54.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618795 RUMELI  MAJUMDER Female No  80 80 UR  1  75.00  46.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796297 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  81  11 81 OBC-B  1  74.75  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605041 SK  SAHALAL Male No  82 82 UR  2  74.75  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935174 TUBAI  MONDAL Male No  83 83 UR  4  74.50  53.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201011 DIPAYAN  DAS Male No  84 84 UR  1  74.25  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002248913 PRASUN  MONDAL Male No  85  9 85 SC  2  74.25  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070762 ANISUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLAH

Male No  86 86 UR  3  74.25  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146727 RITAYAN  GHOSH Male No  87  12 87 OBC-B  1  74.25  53.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380899 NILADRI  JANA Male No  88 88 UR  1  74.25  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148347 SAYAN DEEP KAR Male No  89 89 UR  4  73.50  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383214 DIYA  HAZRA Female No  90 90 UR  11  73.50  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456781 SK ARIFUR RAHAMAN Male No  91 91 UR  1  73.50  52.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276062 MD SAMIUL  AKTAR 

HOSSAIN

Male No  92  12 92 OBC-A  4  73.25  76.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547621 TRISHA  DAS Female No  93 93 UR  1  73.25  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477357 SRISTY  ADAK Female No  94  10 94 SC  1  73.25  45.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188642 SOUMILI  NAYEK Female No  95 95 UR  7  73.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253635 SK MANISH UL REZA Male No  96 96 UR  1  72.75  52.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699406 SAPTARA  GHOSH Female No  97  13 97 OBC-B  1  72.75  51.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244664 FARDIN  LASKAR Male No  98 98 UR  1  72.50  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000675727 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  99  11 99 SC  4  72.50  48.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877944 SK SALMAN Male No  100 100 UR  1  72.25  71.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346395 NAZMA  TARANNUM Female No  101 101 UR  2  72.25  42.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582766 BASUDEB  MONDAL Male No  102  12 102 SC  1  71.75  72.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904097 SK  SAYED Male No  103  13 103 OBC-A  1  71.75  44.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198137 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  104 104 UR  3  71.50  61.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251637 DEBANJAN  MONDAL Male No  105 105 UR  1  71.25  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188563 SUNITA  PAUL Female No  106  14 106 OBC-B  12  70.75  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610166 SK  SALMAN Male No  107  14 107 OBC-A  2  70.75  43.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370730 SK MOKARRAM HOSSAIN Male No  108  15 108 OBC-A  3  70.25  46.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329672 SURAIYYA  KHAN Female No  109 109 UR  1  70.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956481 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  110  15 110 OBC-B  5  70.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013973 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  111  13 111 SC  3  69.75  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122788 SATHI  JASHU Female No  112 112 UR  1  69.50  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001445853 DEBOPRIYA  SAMANTA Female No  113 113 UR  1  69.50  48.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176068 SAPTARSHI  KAR Male No  114 114 UR  4  69.00  42.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409806 AYUSH  HALDAR Male No  115 115 UR  1  68.75  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868646 RAKTARKA  ROY Male No  116 116 UR  2  68.75  45.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730214 DEBOLINA  GHOSH Female No  117 117 UR  1  68.75  44.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704801 SK MD MUSTAFIZUR 

RAHMAN

Male No  118 118 UR  3  68.50  46.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527049 SNEHA  BAR Female No  119  14 119 SC  2  68.00  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126673 ROSY  PARVIN Female No  120  16 120 OBC-A  1  68.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484216 LABANI  BHOWMICK Female No  121 121 UR  3  68.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702419 ASLAMUDDIN  MOLLAH Male No  122  17 122 OBC-A  1  67.75  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336717 MD SHAFI ANSARI Male No  123 123 UR  12  67.50  44.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194680 ROHIT  GURE Male No  124 124 UR  1  67.25  66.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301805 SUMAIYYA  KHAN Female No  125 125 UR  1  67.25  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443940 ARPAN  DAS Male No  126 126 UR  1  67.00  54.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002254177 ARNAB  SANA Male No  127 127 UR  1  67.00  48.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459325 KEYA  PATRA Female No  128  15 128 SC  3  67.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973773 GOPAL  MAKHAL Male No  129  16 129 SC  5  67.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590206 SIDRA  RAHMAN Female No  130 130 UR  19  66.75  66.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551338 DEBARATI  KHANTA Female No  131 131 UR  2  66.75  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353343 SHIVAM  CHOUDHARY Male No  132 132 UR  5  66.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565521 SHRUTI  JAISWARA Female No  133 133 UR  2  66.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777617 PRIOBRATA  MONDAL Male No  134 134 UR  1  65.75  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359713 SOUMYADEEP  DOLUI Male No  135 135 UR  2  65.75  43.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340829 SRIJITA  SAMANTA Female No  136 136 UR  1  65.50  45.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256597 SATYADEEP  SANTRA Male No  137  17 137 SC  3  65.25  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515876 SWASTIKA  JANA Female No  138 138 UR  3  65.25  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369642 ANIKET  MONDAL Male No  139 139 UR  1  65.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233685 SANTASREE  PANDIT Female No  140 140 UR  2  64.75  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001039306 PAYAL  MIDDYA Female No  141 141 UR  10  64.75  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476907 JAMIR HOSSAIN KHAN Male No  142 142 UR  1  64.25  56.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515113 LISA  NASKAR Female No  143  18 143 SC  4  63.75  47.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039547 ANIK  PAUL Male No  144  16 144 OBC-B  1  63.50  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046706 SUROVI  PAN Female No  145 145 UR  1  63.25  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854865 MOUPRIYA  MALICK Female No  146  19 146 SC  3  63.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979527 ANKIT  DNA Male No  147 147 UR  16  63.00  45.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344358 MEHEKH  KHATUN Female No  148 148 UR  2  62.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994885 PARNA  NAYAK Female No  149 149 UR  18  61.75  43.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001502179 SK SAHID SAHANI Male No  150 150 UR  2  61.00  73.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758957 DIP KUMAR MAJHI Male No  151 151 UR  4  60.50  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652800 NILADRI SEKHAR GHORUI Male No  152 152 UR  3  59.25  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854323 SUJAN  KOLEY Male No  153 153 UR  4  57.75  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867164 MIRAN UL HASAN 

ZAMADAR

Male No  154 154 UR  1  57.25  43.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001690711 DEBJIT  PAN Male No  155 155 UR  11  57.00  53.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869388 SEKH SAROWAR HASSAN Male No  156 156 UR  2  57.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771959 DEBJIT  NATH Male No  157 157 UR  10  55.75  42.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074694 ANIMESH  MAITY Male No  158 158 UR  2  51.50  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803702 RAI  SARDAR Female No  159  20 159 SC  1  49.50  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001422374 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  5  91.25  91.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434181 SK MIJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  21  2 2 OBC-A  19  85.00  44.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323536 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  23  3 3 OBC-A  3  84.75  68.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071123 NAGMA  KHATUN Female No  25  4 4 OBC-A  2  84.50  66.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588151 TAKDERA  MALLICK Female No  31  5 5 OBC-A  2  83.25  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223666 MARIYAH  PARVIN Female No  33  6 6 OBC-A  6  82.50  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189443 ANAS HOSSAIN MIDDE Male No  40  7 7 OBC-A  4  81.25  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266915 SK MASUM ISLAM Male No  41  8 8 OBC-A  3  81.25  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415238 SUMONA  SK Female No  44  9 9 OBC-A  2  81.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270702 SK MASUD ISLAM Male No  60  10 10 OBC-A  3  78.00  54.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315029 ARIF  AHMED Male No  64  11 11 OBC-A  1  77.25  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276062 MD SAMIUL  AKTAR 

HOSSAIN

Male No  92  12 12 OBC-A  4  73.25  76.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904097 SK  SAYED Male No  103  13 13 OBC-A  1  71.75  44.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610166 SK  SALMAN Male No  107  14 14 OBC-A  2  70.75  43.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002370730 SK MOKARRAM HOSSAIN Male No  108  15 15 OBC-A  3  70.25  46.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126673 ROSY  PARVIN Female No  120  16 16 OBC-A  1  68.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702419 ASLAMUDDIN  MOLLAH Male No  122  17 17 OBC-A  1  67.75  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002228801 AVINABA  GHOSH Male No  5  1 1 OBC-B  2  92.75  97.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478997 BIKRAM  KOLEY Male No  6  2 2 OBC-B  1  92.50  97.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091040 DEBJYOTI  PAL Male No  12  3 3 OBC-B  2  88.75  92.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723647 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  27  4 4 OBC-B  1  84.25  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522731 SUBHADIP  PAL Male No  29  5 5 OBC-B  1  83.50  85.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535072 ARYABIBASWAN  DAS Male No  58  6 6 OBC-B  4  78.75  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078281 ANJUM HUSSAIN KHAN Male No  66  7 7 OBC-B  4  77.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065692 PURNENDU  PARUI Male No  73  8 8 OBC-B  6  76.25  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302150 MONALISHA  PALUI Female No  78  9 9 OBC-B  2  75.25  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637427 ANEEK  ADHIKARY Male No  79  10 10 OBC-B  1  75.00  54.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796297 SOUMYAJEET  GHOSH Male No  81  11 11 OBC-B  1  74.75  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146727 RITAYAN  GHOSH Male No  87  12 12 OBC-B  1  74.25  53.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699406 SAPTARA  GHOSH Female No  97  13 13 OBC-B  1  72.75  51.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188563 SUNITA  PAUL Female No  106  14 14 OBC-B  12  70.75  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001956481 ISHITA  SARKAR Female No  110  15 15 OBC-B  5  70.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039547 ANIK  PAUL Male No  144  16 16 OBC-B  1  63.50  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002324512 SOUMYADEEP  DHARA Male No  8  1 1 SC  3  90.50  82.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233286 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  18  2 2 SC  7  87.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820331 SHUVAM  KHATUA Male No  20  3 3 SC  5  85.00  58.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594635 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  26  4 4 SC  4  84.25  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058999 ANIRBAN  HAZRA Male No  38  5 5 SC  1  82.00  70.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485920 POULAMI  MAJI Female No  42  6 6 SC  2  81.25  54.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552854 ANNESHA  GAYEN Female No  46  7 7 SC  4  80.75  75.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153703 SHAYANTAN  MONDAL Male No  59  8 8 SC  2  78.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248913 PRASUN  MONDAL Male No  85  9 9 SC  2  74.25  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477357 SRISTY  ADAK Female No  94  10 10 SC  1  73.25  45.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675727 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  99  11 11 SC  4  72.50  48.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582766 BASUDEB  MONDAL Male No  102  12 12 SC  1  71.75  72.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013973 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  111  13 13 SC  3  69.75  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527049 SNEHA  BAR Female No  119  14 14 SC  2  68.00  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001459325 KEYA  PATRA Female No  128  15 15 SC  3  67.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973773 GOPAL  MAKHAL Male No  129  16 16 SC  5  67.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256597 SATYADEEP  SANTRA Male No  137  17 17 SC  3  65.25  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515113 LISA  NASKAR Female No  143  18 18 SC  4  63.75  47.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854865 MOUPRIYA  MALICK Female No  146  19 19 SC  3  63.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803702 RAI  SARDAR Female No  159  20 20 SC  1  49.50  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


